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OUR FACTORIES 

We operate our own factories along the Asia manufacturing belt, in the following locations: 

 China, Shenzhen 

 Thailand, Chon Buri 

 Indonesia, Banyuwangi 

 India, Kolkata 

 

 

SUPER DRY GLOBAL OFFICE CONTACT LIST 
 

 
 

Head office Singapore Super Dry International Pte Ltd 

Tel: +65 6224 5226 

Fax: +65 6227 8447 

Email: marketing@superdryers.com 

Address: 

246 Macpherson  Road, 

Building, Singapore, 348578 

 
#06-02 

 
Betime 

East Asia Hong Kong 

China 

Super Dry China 

For orders, please contact: 

Michelle Lam, Office Manager 

Tel: +852 2838 9778 

Email: michelle.lam@superdryers.com 

Contact: Fred Birnbaum (EVP, CCO – Global) 

Tel: + 852 9542 4019 

Email: fred@superdryers.com 

Address: 

Room 1705-7, 17/F., Billion Trade Centre, 31 

Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong 

Kong 

 China Super Dry Desiccant (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd Address: 

 Contact: Minnie Huang (CS Director) Building 3, Express Luck Industrial Park, 

 Tel: +86-755- 8946 1449 / 8973 7600 No.88, Baotongnan Road, Xikeng, 

 Mobile: +86 138 2433 1412 / 138 2332 1810 Yuanshan  Street,  Long  Gang  District, 

 Email: minnie@superdryers.com.cn Shenzhen 

 Taiwan, China Super Dry Desiccant (Taiwan) 

Contact:  古国敏（Bene Ku） 

Address: 

FL 7, No. 5, Sec. 3, Hoping East Road, Taipei 

 Tel: +886 2 2706 0365 10670, Taiwan 

 Mobile: +886 936 080 707  

 Email: super.dry@msa.hinet.net  

 South Korea Seaway Global Cp. Ltd 

Tel: +82-(0)51-995-3999 

Email: admin@seawayglobal.com 

Address: 

#113, 106 Dong, Busan Auto Parts Complex, 

Yootongdanji 1Ro 57 Bungil 34, Gangseo- 

Gu, Busan, South Korea 46721 

 Japan Suzuyo Shoji Co., Ltd. 

Contact: Mr. Yu Makashima 

Phone：+81 54 663 9275 / +81 80 6981 3998 

Address: 

Suzuyo Shizuoka Bldg.7F1-3 Sakae-Cho 

Aoi-Ku Shizuoka 420-0859, Japan. 

 E-mail: desiccant@ss.suzuyoshoji.co.jp  
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South Asia Sri Lanka 

(Super Dry 

Area Management 

Office) 

Super Dry International Lanka Pvt Ltd 

Contact: Johann Toussaint 

Mobile: +94 770124582 / +94 778839552 

Email: johann@superdryers.com 

Address: 

1E-4/1, De Fonseka Place, Colombo 05, Sri 

Lanka 

  
 

 

 Sri Lanka 

(Sales and 

Orders) 

SCAON Trans Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. 

Contact: Mr. Sherard Perera 

Phone: +94 77 2642676 

Fax: +94 71 8804710 

Email: info@scaontrans.com 

scaontrans@gmail.com 

Address: 

277/15 C, Nawala Avenue, Nawala, Sri Lanka 

 Bangladesh McDry Desiccant Limited 

Contact: Afrojur Rahman Khan 

Tel: +880-2-8878748-51 

Mobile: +880-1711-396-420 

Email: afroj@mcdrybd.com 

Address: 

Shanta western Tower (Level-11) 186 Bir 

Uttam Mir Shawkat Ali SarakTejgaon 

Industrial Area, Dhaka 1208 

 India Super Dry Desiccant Pvt., Ltd 

Tel: +91 8100544405 

Contact: Pradeep Paul 

DID: +91 33 4083 6051 

Mobile: +91 98302 65031 

Email: paulpradeep@superdryers.com 

Address: 

P43 & 43A, Phase III, Kasba Industrial 

Estate, E.M.Bypass Road, Kolkata - 

700107 West Bengal, India 

 Pakistan Seatrade Shipping Company (PVT) LTD 

Contact: Muhammad Najib Balagamwala 

Tel: +92 213 493 7370 

Mobile: +92 300 824 2837 

E-mail: shipping@seatrade.com.pk 

Address: 

71-Al, Badar Kokan Muslim Housing Society 

Haider Ali Road Karachi, Pakistan 

Oceana Australia Cargo Safe 

Phone: +61 2 8667 0706 

Email: sales@cargo-safe.com.au 

Address: 

Unit 3, 122-124 Tasman Street, Kurnell, 

NSW, Australia, 2231. 

 New Zealand LOADSAFE Cargo Securement 

Contact: Glenn Green 

Phone: +64 3 343 1430 

Email: shelfmart@xtra.co.nz 

www.shelfsmart.co.nz 

Address: 

52e, Hayton Road, Wigram, Christchurch, 

New Zealand 

Southeast 

ASIA 

Cambodia Super Dry Cambodia 

Contact: Theany Hin 

Tel: +855 61 663321 

Mobile: +855 12 965 966 

Email: superdry.md.kh@superdryers.com 

Address: 

#29 Street 95, Village 7, Sangkat Beoung 

KengKang 3, Khang Chomkar Mon, Phnom 

Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia 
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Southeast Indonesia PT Super Dry Marine Address: 

ASIA  Contact: William Socrates Gedung Jaksa Tiga, 5/F, Jl. Jaksa No. 3, Kec. 

  Tel: 62 21 5795 0340 Menteng, Kel. Kebon Sirih, Jakarta Pusat 

  Mobile: 62 81 2175 1000 10340,  Indonesia 

  Email: willie@superdryers.com  

 Malaysia Super Dry Desiccant (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Address: 

 Contact: Kenny Hing 18-22D,  Menara  Gurney,  18  Persiaran 

 Tel: (60) 017 474 1174 Gurney, 10250 Penang, Malaysia 

 Email: kenny@superdryers.com  

 Myanmar Tint Sabei Trading Co Ltd 

Phone : +95 45000 8653 

+95 9 40097 8494 

+95 9 26800 3519 

Contact: Soesoe Nwe 

Mobile: +95 9 45000 8653 

Email: soesoe@superdryers.com 

Address: 

 No.409, Ground Floor(A), Lower 

 Pazundaung Road, Pazundaung Township, 

 Yangon, Myanmar.(Near Ocean Bus Stop) 

 Thailand Super Dry Co Ltd Address: 

 Contact: Alex Singh 104/6 Moo 6, Naklua, Banglamung, 

 Sales Office: +66 (0) 2 045 8451-3 Chonburi, 20150 Thailand 

 Factory: +66 (0) 38 411 986-7  

 Email: alex@superdryers.com  

 Philippines Kabuhayan Namin Inc - Cebu Branch Address: 

 Tel: 032 2394734 Ivory House Building Unit 102 1-888 M.L 

 Contact: Laimber Tingson Quezon St., Casuntingan Mandaue City 

 Mobile: +63 9 226207535 6014 

 Email: superdrydesiccantcebu@gmail.com  

 Vietnam Super Dry (Vietnam) Company Ltd Address: 

 Contact: Mr. Masafumi Yamamoto A3, Ong Lon River Residence, Commune 

 Tel: +84-28-54316680 Binh Hung, Binh Chanh Ward,Ho Chi Minh 

 Mobile: +84-(0)979731311 City. Vietnam 

 Fax: +84-28-54316690  

 Email: customerservice.vn@superdryers.com  

Europe Netherlands 

(Regional 

Headquarters) 

Super Dry Europe B.V. 

Contact: Dominik Kasserra (MD Europe) 

Mobile: +31(0) 6 41526332 

Email: dominik@superdryers.com 

 

Contact: Lorraine Shea (CS Manager) 

Office Tel: +31 (0) 10 7920036 

Mobile: +31 (0) 6 23214704 

Email: lorraine@superdryers.com 

Address: 

Shannonweg 15, 3197 LG Rotterdam, 

Netherlands 
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Europe France Super Dry Europe B.V. 

Contact: Aristote Wack (Sales Manager) 

Mobile: +33 (0)6 32 25 92 78 

Email: aristote@superdryers.com 

 

 Germany Super Dry Europe B.V. 

Contact: Murat Guerbuezol (Sales Manager) 

Tel: +49 911 25 340 510 

Mobile: +49 178 400 5336 

Email: murat@superdryers.com 

 

 UK & IRELAND Super Dry Europe B.V. 

Contact: Paul Fraser 

Mobile: +44-7582070608 

Mail: paul@superdryers.com 

 

 Sweden / 

SCANDINAVIA+ 

BALTIC STATES 

Super Dry Scandinavia AB 

Contact: Par Svensson (Sales Manager) 

Tel: +46 303 50660 

Mobile: +46 70558 2999 

Email: par@superdry.se 

www.superdry.se  www.superdryers.com 

Address: 

Lilla Strandvägen 5, 444 31 Stenungsund, 

Sweden 

Middle East Turkey Altun Lojistik 

Contact: Kiyasettin Erol 

Tel: +90 533 480 71 63 

Tel.: +90 216 340 68 00 

E-mail：kiyaserol@altunlojistik.com.tr 

Address: 

Sari Kanarya Sok. No 14 K 13, Kozyatağı, 

İstanbul, Turkey 

 UAE IBN AL HAJ CHEMICALS 

Contact: Vishal Lanwani 

(Business Development Manager) 

Tel: +9714 3426464 

Mob：+97150 4203332 

Fax: +9714 3358227 

Email: sales@iahchemicals.com 

Web: www.iahchemicals.com 

Address: 

National Industries Park ; Plot TP040316 | 

Dubai, U.A.E | P.O Box ; 52317 

 Egypt Altun Egypt Logistics Services 

Tel: + 20 339 21 865 

Contact: Mrs. Marwa Ragab 

Mobile: + 20 12 207 11 115 

Email: mragab@altunegypt.com 

Address: 

8, Patrice Lumumba St. Bab Sharq, 

Alexandria, EGYPT 

Africa Ghana Chemfactory Ghana Ltd 

Contact Person: Lucie-Lorraine Frimpong 

Tel: +233 242751294 

Email: llfrimpong@gmail.com 

 

 

http://www.superdryers.com/
mailto:aristote@superdryers.com
mailto:murat@superdryers.com
mailto:paul@superdryers.com
mailto:par@superdry.se
http://www.superdry.se/
http://www.superdryers.com/
mailto:kiyaserol@altunlojistik.com.tr
mailto:sales@iahchemicals.com
http://www.iahchemicals.com/
mailto:mragab@altunegypt.com
mailto:llfrimpong@gmail.com


May 26, 2022 

www.superdryers.com 5 / 5 

 

 

The 

Americas 

USA Superdry International Americas 

Contact: Michael Hanrahan 

Tel: 201 679 4703 

Mail: michael@superdryers.com 

 

  

Midwest Region USA 

Contact: Steve Ryan 

Tel: 312 371 5438 

Mail: steve@superdryers.com 

  

Desicca LLC – To place orders for America 

Contact: Alex Chisholm 

Mobile: 904 210 8602 

Email: alex@superdryamericas.com 

 Peru ProtecPak S.A.C. Address: 

 Contact: Diego Neira Samaniego Av. Quechuas No 1317, Oficina 201, Ate, 

 Tel: +511 4372289 Lima, Peru 

 Mobile: +51 977531884  

 E-mail: diego.neira@protec-pak.com  

 Suriname. N.V. DESTIKENT PRESERVATION 

Contact: Robbert Morpurgo/Victoria Morpurgo 

Phone：+597 8940887 (Robbert) 

+597 8991375 (Victoria) 

E-mail: r.morpurgo@destikent.com 

v.morpurgodest@destikent.com 

Address: 

Tweede Rijweg 54b, Paramaribo, Suriname. 

 Ecuador Gusber SA Address: 

 Contact: Ney Bermeo Groenow Cdla letel MZ 13, Villa 7, Guayaquil Ecuador 

 TEL: +593 4 4626364  

 Mobile: +593 96 830 2324  

 Email: ventas@gusber.com  
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